

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**

**Contract: 7980 BAKER PETROLEUM**

<b>PHASE</b>				<b>UNIT</b>	<b>CONTRACT</b>
<b>CODE</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>		<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	21,950.90
1002	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	9,900.00
1003	Demo Curb	LF	155.00	10.00	1,550.00
1004	Demo Sidewalk/Conc Pads	SF	2,025.00	1.50	3,037.50
1005	Pavement Removal	SY	940.00	7.50	7,050.00
1006	Remove Existing Culverts & Grade Swale	LS	0.00	0.00	5,800.00
1007	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	25,000.00
2001	Excavation	CY	650.00	40.00	26,000.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,575.00	2,575.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	700.00	2.50	1,750.00
3003	Inlet Protection	EA	3.00	250.00	750.00
3004	Compost Filter Log	LF	65.00	18.00	1,170.00
3005	Rip Rap Outlet Protection	SY	55.00	105.00	5,775.00
5001	Graded Aggregate Base Course	TON	500.00	74.00	37,000.00
5003	Type C Hot Mix Surface	TON	240.00	110.00	26,400.00
5004	Type B Hot Mix Base	TON	65.00	180.00	11,700.00
5005	Pavement Milling	SY	2,000.00	3.00	6,000.00
5006	Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	6,900.00
6001	Curb Type 1-6 (Site)	LF	670.00	35.00	23,450.00
6002	Curb Type 1-6 (DelDOT)	LF	134.00	35.00	4,690.00
6003	Curb & Gutter Type 1-6 (DelDOT)	LF	69.00	35.00	2,415.00
6005	Curb Opening	EA	5.00	525.00	2,625.00
6006	Curb Ramp Type 1 (DelDOT)	EA	3.00	755.00	2,265.00
6007	4" Sidewalk (DelDOT)	SF	106.00	15.00	1,590.00
6008	4" Sidewalk (Site)	SF	1,267.00	11.00	13,937.00
6009	6" Conc. Pavement	SF	2,658.00	12.60	33,490.80
6010	8" Conc. Pavement	SF	336.00	18.30	6,148.80
7001	Topsoil	SY	1,250.00	15.80	19,750.00
8001	Permanent Traffic Signs	LS	0.00	0.00	4,000.00
8002	Gravity Sewer including Grease Interceptor	LS	0.00	0.00	25,330.00
				<b>Total for Contract 7980 :</b>	<b>340,000.00</b>